P
ro
d
u
c
t
b
ro

SMJ100A.indd   14 20.05.2005   10:55:26
 Vector Signal Generator ¸SMJ100A 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Signal Generator 1)
Including power cable, Quick Start Guide and CD-ROM (with operating and service manual) ¸SMJ100A 1403.4507.02
Options
RF Path
100 kHz to 3 GHz ¸SMJ-B103 1403.8502.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz ¸SMJ-B106 1403.8702.02
FM/ΦM Modulator ¸SMJ-B20 1403.9209.02
Baseband
Baseband Generator with ARB (64 Msample) and Digital Modulation (realtime) ¸SMJ-B10 1403.8902.02
Baseband Generator with ARB (16 Msample) and Digital Modulation (realtime) ¸SMJ-B11 1403.9009.02
Baseband Main Module ¸SMJ-B13 1403.9109.02
Differential I/Q Output ¸SMJ-B16 1403.9409.02
Digital modulation systems
Digital Standard GSM/EDGE ¸SMJ-K40 1404.0305.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD ¸SMJ-K42 1404.0405.02
3GPP Enhanced MS/BS Tests incl. HSDPA ¸SMJ-K43 1404.0505.02
Digital Standard GPS (4 satellites) ¸SMJ-K44 1404.1401.02
Digital Standard CDMA2000® 1) incl. 1 × EV-DV ¸SMJ-K46 1404.0605.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g) ¸SMJ-K48 1404.1001.02
Digital Standard WiMAX ¸SMJ-K49 1404.1101.02
Multicarrier CW Signal Generation ¸SMJ-K61 1404.0705.02
Digital modulation systems using ¸WinIQSIM™ 2)
Digital Standard IS-95 (with ¸WinIQSIM™) ¸SMJ-K11 1403.9509.02
Digital Standard CDMA2000® (with ¸WinIQSIM™) ¸SMJ-K12 1403.9609.02
Digital Standard 3GPP TDD (with ¸WinIQSIM™) ¸SMJ-K13 1403.9709.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA (with ¸WinIQSIM™) ¸SMJ-K14 1403.9809.02
User-Defi ned OFDM Signals (with ¸WinIQSIM™ and ¸WinIQOFDM) ¸SMJ-K15 1403.9909.02
Digital Standard 1 × EV-DO (with ¸WinIQSIM™) ¸SMJ-K17 1404.0005.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g) (with ¸WinIQSIM™) ¸SMJ-K19 1404.0105.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD incl. HSDPA  (with ¸WinIQSIM™) ¸SMJ-K20 1404.0205.02
Digital modulation systems using external PC software
Digital Standard Bluetooth® ¸SMJ-K5 1404.1301.02
Noise generation
Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) ¸SMJ-K62 1404.0805.02
Other options
BER/BLER Measurement ¸SMJ-K80 1404.0905.02
Rear Connectors ¸SMJ-B81 1403.9309.02
Recommended extras
Hardcopy manuals (in German) 1403.7458.31
Hardcopy manuals (in English, UK) 1403.7458.32
Hardcopy manuals (in English, US) 1403.7458.39